附件3  
深圳市民办幼儿园2019年度年检结果汇总表

填报单位（盖章）：                                     填报时间：       年   月   日
	年检部门
	序号
	办学许可证号
	幼儿园名称
	得分
	结论
	备注（不合格原因）

	
	1 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	18 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	19 
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